
*HAINES BOROUGH**HAINES ALASKA*
* HAINES, ALASKA *
* *
 ** HAINES BOROUGH HAINES, ALASKA ** PUBLIC NOTICE ** PUBLIC NOTICE ** HAINES BOROUGH ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE MEETING NOTIFICATION ** GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS & ** SERVICES COMMITTEE ** Wednesday, February 3, 5:00PM ** LOCATION: Assembly Chambers Public Safety Building, 213 Haines Highway, Haines, AK **
ボ HAINES BOROUGH ASSEMBLY 米
 * HAINES BOROUGH ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE MEETING NOTIFICATION * *
*
* GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS & *
* SERVICES COMMITTEE *
$% \qquad \qquad$
* Wednesday, February 3, 5:00PM *
LOCATION: Assembly Chambers
Public Safety Building, 213 Haines Highway, Haines, AK
* SERVICES COMMITTEE * SERVICES COMMITTEE * Wednesday, February 3, 5:00PM * LOCATION: Assembly Chambers * LOCATION: Assembly Chambers * Public Safety Building, 213 Haines Highway, Haines, AK * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* *
* *
*
* * *
* <u>Topics:</u> *
* 1. Ordinance 15-12-424 *
(Proposed Amendments to Title 2 Assembly Agenda Preparation)
** ** ** **
(Motor Vehicle Registration Tax)
Posted 1-29-16 **
